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MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

Course Name

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

(D.ELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED)).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED)).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

University Roll
No.

211002

211004

211005

211006

211007

211008

211009

211010

211011

211012

Name

ALKA SINGH

ARCHANA KUMARI

ARCHANA ASHISH

ARTI KUMARI

ARYARAJ

BANITA KUMARI

CHANDANI KUMARI

ESHITA GHOSH

GURIYA KUMARI

HEENA PARWEEN

DOB

03/12/1984

06/01/1987

14/08/1992

16/02/2002

20/02/2003

04/01/1947

18/01/1998

09/08/2001

03/04/2003

06/02/2003

Father Name

ANIL KUMAR

RATAN SINGH

RAJANARAIN RAI

SANJEEV KUMAR SAH

RAJDEQ SINGHA

MEHILAL YADAV

RAJKISHOR DUBEY

SOPAN KUMAR GHOSH

NARESH DAS

MD SALIMUDDIN

Mother Name

SABITA SINGH

VIDYA DEVI

BINDU KUMARI

SUNITA DEV

ANJU KUMARI

ABHA DEVI

SADHNA DEV

MAMTA GHOSH

NITA DEVI

BIB! AKHA

No.

$939505793

9510932517

6202254131

9252810885

8180828620

9135584558

9572434506

7542473139

9905255582

9801483905

alkad13102@gmail.com

archanaashish123@gmail.com

manchan.harsh426@gmail.com

saharti043@gmail.com

aryarajguj0%07 @gmail.com

kbanita876@gmail.com

chandanidubzy18@gmail.com

eshitaghosh197@gmail.com

guriyakumarigk3532054@gmail.com

heenaparween2003@gmail.com

18/11/2021

14/11/2021

18/11/2021

29/10/2021

13/11/2021

15/11/2021

31/10/2021

13/11/2021

22/10/2021

14/11/2021

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v

v




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

20

QUplozd

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

211013

211014

211016

211017

211013

211019

211020

211021

211022

211023

JARYA BHARTI

JYOTI KUMAR!

KAJALKUMARI

KOMAL KUMARI

KUMARI ROBINA
VISHWAS

LAXMI KUMARI

MADHURI KUMARI

MOSHISNA BEGAM

MONI KUMARI

MONI KUMARI

30/05/1994 BINOD YADAV HEMLATA DEVI
22/03/1996 ARVIND KUMAR JAISWAL SIMA DevI
14/08/2002  GUJENDRA PASWAN MUNNI DEVI
17/04/1997  SHYAM KISHOR DAS MEENA KUMARI

21/09/1995 BAIDYANATH VISHWAS = DRAPDI VISHWAS

01/01/1994  LAXMAN MANDAL MANJU DEVI
23/03/2002 MRITUNJAI KUMAR YADAV | DURGA DEVI
02/01/2003  MD MAHFOOZ ALAM

18/06/1996  LAKSHMI THAKUR UTTRA DEVI
15/06/2003 FAT MoT

9210822961

9341046733

9504275923

7061320699

80954457761

9265879438

8783014808

9304658551

7292823222

9747550330

jy7120143@gmail.com

prafilkumard555@gmailcom

pradeepprabhakarfd36@gmail.com

komalbhartibns @gmail.com

rubina123@gmail.com

laxmimathabgp@gmail.com

yadavkumargaurav096@ gmail.com

queengalaxyB58@gmail.com

monikumari254@gmail.com

2jay123az33a@gmail.com

28/10/2021

18/11/2021

27/10/2021

24/10/2021

14/11/2021

131172021

29/10/2021

14/11/2021

28/10/2021

22/10/2021




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

21

2

25

26

27

28

29

30

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

211024

211025

211026

211027

211028

211029

211030

211031

211032

211033

NANDANI KUMARI

NANDANI KUMARI

NIDHI PRIYA

PALLAVI KUMARI

PRITI KUMARI

PRIYA KUMARI

PRIYANKA KUMAR!

PUJA KUMARI

PUJA KUMARI

PUSHPA KUMAR)

16/06/2000

09/05/2001

01/09/1999

26/02/2003

02/02/19%

26/10/1996

04/08/1998

15/05/1995

15/12/1997

05/08/2003

SURESH RAJAK

SARGUN YADAV

KAILASH PANDIT

BABLU PRASAD KAPARI

PHUCHADER THAKUR

GOPAL PRASAD SAH

ANIRADH SAH

LAXMIKANT CHOUDHARY

AVINASH RAJAK

BHOLA MANDAL

SHYMA DEVI

PRANCHI DEVI

POONAM KUMARI

PUSHPA DeVI

USHA KUMARI

ZEENA SAH

MANJU DEVI

BHARTI DEVI

SARITA DEVI

SABITA DEVI

§798445764 | nandanikumariamdoho@gmail.com

9631470376 | nandaznikumaribnk2001@gmail.com

7982257096 nidhipriyz06@gmail.com

9934194381 doblulic2925@gmail.com

7479731098 pritirajantilak @gmail.com

7858819243 priyagupta26@gmail.com

9576394518 priyankasahpriyankasah21@gmail.com

9262784420 pkumari60973@gmail.com

6203034349 puja368155@gmail.com

9835418070 ' kumaripushpa582003@gmail.com

27/10/2021

15/11/2021

21/10/2021

24/10/2021

28/10/2021

28/10/2021

31/10/2021

21/10/2021

27/10/2021

24/10/2021




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

3

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

dUptoad

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

211034

211035

211036

211037

211038

211039

211040

211041

211042

211043

RINA KUMARI

RUBI KUMARI

RUBY KUMAR!

RUCHI KUMARI

RUPA KUMARI

RUPA KUMARI

RUPAM KUMARI

SHABNAM KUMARI

SHILA KUMARI

SHISHU KUMARI

03/03/2002 SURYA NARAYAN MANDAL

05/11/1996

ARJUN YADAV

05/03/1994

ARVIND PRASAD

10/11/1998

MAHENDRA MANDAL

SHIVSHANKAR YADAV

02/12/1997

05/05/1999 SHYAMSUNDAR UPADHYA

16/02/1998  TEINARAYAN SINGH
06/05/1995  SUBHASH THAKUR
12/03/1997 KHANTES DAS

18/05/2001 NARESH PRASAD MAHTO

CHINTI DEVI

MEENA DEVI

ANILA DEVI

RINA DEVI

SAPNA DEVI

NEELAM DEVI

KIRAN DEVI

PRAMILA DEVI

SHANTI DEVI

KUNTI DEVI

8809502740

9931391646

9546240884

7488277562

9973292673

7488762881

7002821053

8204759185 | shabnamkumari06051995@gmail.com

8789474970

9771199968

kumaririna123519@gmail.com

rubiyadav123519@gmail.com

raghuwansé1@gmail.com

ruchisingh8008@gmail.com

rupabounsi1397@gmail.com

shyamsundarupadhyab00@gmail.com

rupamsinghbgp1234@gmail.com

shilakr231@gmail.com

shishukumari@gmail.com

21/10/2021

01/11/2021

24/10/2021

18/11/2021

14/11/2021

24/10/2021

02/11/2021

15/11/2021

29/10/2021

13/11/2021




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

41

43

47

49

50

N
O

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

211044

211045

211046

211047

211048

211049

211050

211051

211052

211053

SINKI KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

SONI KUMARI

SUNAINA KUMARI

SWATI SHREE

SWITY KUMARI

TANUPRIYA KUMARI

TANUSHRI BHARTI

VEENA KUMAR!

VEENA KUMAR!

08/07/2002

19/08/1992

18/10/2002

12/06/1998

30/09/1998

25/10/1994

01/12/2003

15/07/1999

25/12/1993

02/01/1997

NARAYAN SAH

ARUN KUMAR
CHCUDHARY

MOTI SAH

BECHAN SINGH

PRANAV KUMAR SINGH

PRADIP MISHRA

DEVKINANDAN YADAV

SHYAM KISHOR DAS

AMARNATH
PURUSHOTTAM

MADHAV MANDAL

NILU DEVI

GYANMALA DEVI

RITA DEVI

LALITA DeVI

ANITA SINGH

NUTAN DEVI

BEAUTY DEVI

MEENA KUMARI

RANI KANCHAN
LATA

SHILA DEVI

9508039667

7004360375

6303561938

7546037573

8669273278

8809572459

7779854956

7361900682

7483366943

9687164590

kumarisinkiB09 @gmail.com

57004309751@gmail.com

3jay123a233a@gmail.com

sunaina62021@gmail.com

shubhshreeyaash124@gmail.com

switymishra8860@gmail.com

vikashkumar30345262215@gmail.com

ranushrid9@gmail.com

veenabikash11@gmail.com

ambuj3783@gmail.com

24/10/2021

18/11/2021

22/10/2021

27/10/2021

27/10/2021

18/11/2021

13/11/2021

24/10/2021

28/10/2021

22/10/2021




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

uy
-1

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

BiEith) 211054 ABHUIT KUMAR 12/10/1999  MURLIMANOHAR SAH RENU DEVI 3102370045 sbhijtrajonki23@gmail.com 15/11/2021
LU

IPLOMA IN ELEM 1ON

SRECRRES (; _IE_'\_‘::RY EORERRIN 211055 ABHINAV ARYAN 01/02/2002 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV KIRAN DEVI 7644002930 | aryanabhinay799@gmail.com 14/11/2021

aLtU.).

PLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

DRI (g ,E!D, S 211056 ABHISHEKKUMAR  [25/05/1993  DIWAKAR PANDIT VINA DEVI 3298312261 abhishekkumar@gmail.com 2171012021
QUplocad

IPLOMA IN ELEMENT, 1ON
Lg Coiztnt M[E;ffoﬁmwuc”or‘ 211057 ADITYA RAJ 03/10/1993 YOGALKISHORPRASAD = MANJUDEVI | 7004635502 adityasagar794@gmailcom 18/11/2021
QUplosd

DLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION . )

it M(;i’:m EOUCAR 211058 AMIT KUMAR 05/04/1996  MAKESHWAR TANTI SOSHILADEVI | 9580763149 amitbnk838@gmail.com 27/10/2021
QUploag

: IPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

Coirt it M(Ef:oA\R EUCON 211059 ANKIT KUMAR 11/10/2003  ARBIND PODDAR HEMA DEVI 7782952519 | ankitrzj907226@gmail com 29/10/2021
QUplcad

DIPLOMA IN ELEM N

i M[;;ET;A‘RYEDUCA”O 211060 ANUPAM ANAND 01/01/1997  BINOD KUMAR PUSHPLATA SINGH | 8252168027 anupamanand03@gmail.com 02/11/2021
QUgload

BLOMA IN ELEN TION

izt '\E[Eﬂ:‘.m STl 211061 ARUN KUMAR 01/09/1991  MANTU RAJAK MANJUDEVI | 9939972143 arunbnk121@gmail.com 21/10/2021
QUgload

BLOMA IN ELEMENT ION

Itoed M[Eﬂ;RYEDUCAT'ON 211062 ASHISH KUMAR 30/03/1995  HARDEO DAS SUNITADEVI | 7438742106 ashishbabu2426364@gmailcom | 18/11/2021
QUplead

BLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

sttt o e ot Dl 211063 ASHISH KUMAR 10/02/2003 BHUTKUN CHOUDHARY |  SUKMADEVI | 8110242331 | yadavashish7261@gmail.com 28/10/2021

(D.ELED.).




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

u DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION RAJENDRA PRASAD
PP 211064 AWDHESH KUMAR 03/03/1993 ¢ SAVITA DEVI 8002850334 | awdhesh351993@gmail.com 14/11/2021
(-~ (DELED.). SINGH
QUpload
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION SACHCHIDANAND
P 211065 BIPIN KUMAR THAKUR ~ 05/12/19% : GITA DEVI 6203987877 | bipinkumarthakurd7@gmail.com 18/11/2021
R (DELED.). THAKUR
QUpload

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION

DELED) 211066 DEEPAX KUMAR 10/10/1999  RAMKISHOR DAS RADHIYA DEVI 9334404034 | dzepakkumar65771@gmail.com 01/11/2021
QUpload
PLOMA IN ELEMENTARY TION
DFLOMAM E[ED ;Eh__‘;R il 211067 DHANANJAY KUMAR DAS  05/03/2002  GHANSHYAM DAS MINA DEVI 7783812063 dknew9951928@gmail.com 01/11/2021
QUpload
PLOMA IN ELEMENT TION HAR! f M.
DELOMAN E(E :EP:DA‘RY il 211068 ARJSHCH;: GDjA i 05/03/1935  JANARDHAN SINGH NAWITA DEVI 9661665031 harish366166@gmail.com 29/10/2021
QUglosd
IPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY ATION
DR E[E‘i%‘ Gl 211069 JAYKANT KUMAR 15/10/1997 PRAKASH SAH HIRA DEVI 7325065066 = kumarjayantbnk12@gmail.com 02/11/2021
QUpload
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY TION
DEIDMAME [E :EB:DA‘ BN 211070 JIBRAIL ANSAR 14/03/2001 NEZAM ANSAR KULSHUM KHATUN | 7050395259 = jibrailansari202 @gmail.com 22/10/2021
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
DELED) 211071 KUMAR GAURAV 18/02/1988  MAHENDRA THAKUR PREMLATADEVI | 9015945238 kgaurav244@gmail.com 28/10/2021
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY TION
DRDMANE (E :ETDA‘R EACaEn 211072 MD AFROZ ALAM 02/03/2003 MD MAHFQOZ ALAM BIBIANJUM ARA | 7759908471 afrozalam@001@gmail.com 15/11/2021
DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
211073 MD AKHTAR 17/07/1992 MD SHABBIR BIBI HUSAN KHATOON | 8877785518 = mdakhtarhuzain93@gmail.com 02/11/2021

(D.ELED.).




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

80

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(D.ELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

211074

211075

211076

211078

211079

211080

211081

211082

211083

211084

MD SULFARZ

MD HASHIM

MD JAMSHED ANSARI

MD SHALAUDDIN ANSARI

MD ADNAN AHAMAD

NIRAJ KUMAR NIRALA

PARMESHWAR MARANDI

PINTU KUMAR

PIYUSH KUMAR

PRIYARAJAN

18/03/2002 MD MOHEIT
04/03/2001 MD MURSHID
10/09/2002  MD ZAHIR ANSARI

05/07/2001 MD SHANWAZ ANSARI

20/02/2003  MA AZHAR ABBAS
17/12/2000 KAILASH YADAV
14/03/2002  BADKA MARANDI

12/10/1995  PARASHURAM YADAV

30/11/1992

BINOD KUMAR

04/01/2003  AJAY KUMAR SINGH

BI2I ZAMILA

BIBI JULISA

NABISA KHATOON

BIBI NELOFAR
KHATOON

REHANA KHATOON

MINA KUMARI

INDRAMUNI
HEMERAM

LILA DEVI

PUSHPLATA SINGH

SNEHLATA DEVI

8578083522

8581969411

7090302117

6202137533

7992241494

6204463249

7438713508

8292002521

9006447410

mdgulfarz180502@gmail.com

hashimmd640@gmail.com

Jjamshedansari§10@gmail.com

mdshalauddinansari39@gmail.com

mdadnanahamad14@gmailcom

nirajknirala316@gmail.com

dilipmarandi5555@gmail.com

pintukumari121085@gmail.com

piyushkumar456883@gmail.com

priyarajannc@gmail.com

15/11/2021

15/11/2021

22/10/2021

28/10/2021

24/10/2021

27/10/2021

20/10/2021

15/11/2021

13/11/2021

18/11/2021




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

81

82

83

a5

8o

&7

8

a9

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

211085

211086

211087

211088

211089

211090

211091

211092

211093

211094

RAJAN KUMAR

RAM DAS

SAJAN KUMAR

SAKET KUMAR

SAKET KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR

SANTOSH KUMAR

SATYAM SHIVAM

SAURABH KUMAR

SAURABH KUMAR RAJAK

22/02/2000  SADANAND THAKUR

RADHESHYAM DAS

27/05/2001

05/01/1998 SHANKAR PRASAD SINGH

06/06/2002 SATYNARAYAN PRASAD

13/10/2002 SUBODH KUMAR YADAV

21/11/1998

DILIP MANDAL

BALKRISHNA MANDAL

18/01/2001

AMIT KUMAR

06/02/1996

PRIYATAM KUMAR

21/08/2001

06/04/2003  SHYAMKANT RAJAK

VIMALA DEVI

URMILA DEVI

SUNITA DEVI

SUNITA KUMARI

PINKI DEVI

SANGITA DEVI

SUDHA DEVI

NEELAM KUMARI

SUNITA DEVI

SANJU DEV!

8092032350

9471611724

7438760770

8102579990

9693423970

8226997312

6287873111

8293933747

7403512694

7050298445

rajankumar99556260@gmail.com

ramdas27052001@gmail.com

5r0j773567@gmail.com

saket3861@gmail.com

szket3523@gmail.com

santoshkumar18015001@gmail.com

kumarsantoshmcc@gmail.com

satyamshivam87336@gmail.com

saurabhkrbihar@gmail.com

kumarsaurabh7109@gmail.com

18/11/2021

15/11/2021

21/10/2021

14/11/2021

20/10/2021

18/11/2021

24/10/2021

29/10/2021

20/10/2021

24/10/2021




MADHAVAN MEMORIAL COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
D.EL.ED 2021-23 STUDENTS DETAILS

o

9

9

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED..

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED).

DIPLOMA IN ELEMENTARY EDUCATION
(DELED.).

211095

211096

211097

211098

211099

211100

SAURAS CHANDRASHANU  25/12/1998 NARESH CHANDRA DAS

SONU KUMAR

SONU KUMAR GUPTA

SPDAS

SUMIT KUMAR

SURENDRA KUMAR

15/04/1989  RAJESH KUMAR
30/01/1995  OMPRAKASH GUPTA
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